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Term Dates 2017/2018 
 

 

 Term Dates Holiday Dates 

 

TERM 1:  
33 teaching days 

 

 

Tues 5 Sept 2017 to Thurs 19 Oct 2017 
(Mon 4 Sept:  Inset Day) 

Tues 5 Sept:  Y7 students only 

Wed 6 Sept:  Y8-Y11 students return 

(Fri 20 Oct:  Inset Day) 

 

 

Friday 20 October 2017 to  

Monday 30 October 2017 inclusive 

 

TERM 2:  
33 teaching days 

 

 

Tues 31 Oct 2017 to Fri 15 Dec 2017 
(Mon 30 Oct:  CLF Inset Day) 

(Fri 8 Dec:  Admissions Selection Day) 

 

 

Monday 18 December 2017 to  

Tuesday 2 January 2018 

 

TERM 3: 
28 teaching days 

 

 

Wed 3 Jan 2018 to Fri 9 Feb 2018 
(Mon 1 Jan:  Bank Holiday) 

(Tues 2 Jan:  Inset Day) 

 

 

Monday 12 February 2018 to  

Friday 16 February 2018 

 

TERM 4: 
25 teaching days 

 

 

Mon 19 Feb 2018 to Fri 23 Mar 2018 
 

 

 

Monday 26 March 2018 to 

Monday 9 April 2018  

 

TERM 5: 
33 teaching days  

 

Tues 10 Apr 2018 to Fri 25 May 2018 
(Mon 9 Apr:  Inset Day) 

(Mon 7 May:  May Day Bank Holiday) 

 

 

Monday 28 May 2018 to  

Friday 1 June 2018 

 

TERM 6: 
36 teaching days 

 

 

Mon 4 Jun 2018 to Tues 24 Jul 2018 
(Fri 6 Jul:  CLF Inset Day) 

 

 

 

 

Inset Days when Academy is closed: 
 

Mon 4 Sept 

Fri 20 Oct 

Mon 30 Oct (CLF inset day) 

Fri 8 Dec (Admissions – Student Selection procedures) 

Tues 2 Jan 

Mon 9 Apr 

Fri 6 Jul (CLF inset day) 

 
May 2017 


